NDilbeek

BURGEMEESTER
overzicht besluiten van 11.03.2023 tot 17.03.2023

datum besluit

beschrijving

BESLUITENLIJST

13.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.03.2023

weigeren van een conformiteitsattest voor Zavelstraat 78

1 _apr_concert Brazil_ BKE
15_apr_gravelbike

23 apr_obstakelrun_odisee
26apr_tot 30 apr_randatlas_erfgoed

29 apr_wielerwedstrijd Bodegem
5_mei_fuif_Chiro Bodegem
5_mei_huldiging Rode kruis vrijwilligers
6_mei_scoutsbbq De Pelgrims

eind_mei tot eind aug_zanzibar_BKE
mei_juni_juli_augustus_diner_on_the_lake

18 jun_wielerwedstrijd

111



